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188-APT (ALL LEVELS)
Evaluation Systems group of Pearson
All enrolled students who have completed all noncl

4

188-APT (ALL LEVELS)
Evaluation Systems group of Pearson
Other enrolled students

83

267

82

99

188-APT (ALL LEVELS)
Evaluation Systems group of Pearson
All program completers, 2014-15

42

258

39

93

188-APT (ALL LEVELS)
Evaluation Systems group of Pearson
All program completers, 2013-14

101-APT: BIRTH TO GRADE 3
Evaluation Systems group of Pearson
All program completers, 2013-14

101-APT: BIRTH TO GRADE 3
Evaluation Systems group of Pearson
All program completers, 2012-13

18

275

18

100

103-APT: GRADES 6-12
Evaluation Systems group of Pearson
All program completers, 2013-14

19

276

19

100

103-APT: GRADES 6-12
Evaluation Systems group of Pearson
All program completers, 2012-13

29

267

29

100

104-APT: GRADES K-12
Evaluation Systems group of Pearson
All program completers, 2013-14

12

263

12

100

104-APT: GRADES K-12
Evaluation Systems group of Pearson
All program completers, 2012-13

34

266

34

100

102-APT: GRADES K-9
Evaluation Systems group of Pearson
All program completers, 2013-14

49

279

49

100

102-APT: GRADES K-9
Evaluation Systems group of Pearson
All program completers, 2012-13

22

268

21

95

107-EARLY CHILDHOOD EDUCATION
Evaluation Systems group of Pearson
All enrolled students who have completed all noncl

107-EARLY CHILDHOOD EDUCATION
Evaluation Systems group of Pearson
Other enrolled students

30

253

30

100

107-EARLY CHILDHOOD EDUCATION
Evaluation Systems group of Pearson
All program completers, 2014-15

22

260

22

100

107-EARLY CHILDHOOD EDUCATION
Evaluation Systems group of Pearson

All program completers, 2013-14
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107-EARLY CHILDHOOD EDUCATION
Evaluation Systems group of Pearson
All program completers, 2012-13

19

260

19

100

110-ELEMENTARY/MIDDLE GRADES
Evaluation Systems group of Pearson
All enrolled students who have completed all noncl

110-ELEMENTARY/MIDDLE GRADES
Evaluation Systems group of Pearson
Other enrolled students

62

271

62

100

110-ELEMENTARY/MIDDLE GRADES
Evaluation Systems group of Pearson
All program completers, 2014-15

60

60

100

110-ELEMENTARY/MIDDLE GRADES
Evaluation Systems group of Pearson
All program completers, 2013-14

50

276

50

100

110-ELEMENTARY/MIDDLE GRADES
Evaluation Systems group of Pearson
All program completers, 2012-13

25

264

25

100

111-ENGLISH LANGUAGE ARTS
Evaluation Systems group of Pearson
All enrolled students who have completed all noncl

111-ENGLISH LANGUAGE ARTS
Evaluation Systems group of Pearson
Other enrolled students

10

270

10

100

111-ENGLISH LANGUAGE ARTS
Evaluation Systems group of Pearson
All program completers, 2014-15

14

14

100

111-ENGLISH LANGUAGE ARTS
Evaluation Systems group of Pearson
All program completers, 2013-14

111-ENGLISH LANGUAGE ARTS
Evaluation Systems group of Pearson
All program completers, 2012-13

127-FOREIGN LANGUAGE: FRENCH
Evaluation Systems group of Pearson
Other enrolled students

130-FOREIGN LANGUAGE: ITALIAN
Evaluation Systems group of Pearson
All enrolled students who have completed all noncl

130-FOREIGN LANGUAGE: ITALIAN
Evaluation Systems group of Pearson
Other enrolled students

130-FOREIGN LANGUAGE: ITALIAN
Evaluation Systems group of Pearson
All program completers, 2012-13

135-FOREIGN LANGUAGE: SPANISH
Evaluation Systems group of Pearson
All enrolled students who have completed all noncl

135-FOREIGN LANGUAGE: SPANISH
Evaluation Systems group of Pearson
Other enrolled students

135-FOREIGN LANGUAGE: SPANISH
Evaluation Systems group of Pearson
All program completers, 2014-15

135-FOREIGN LANGUAGE: SPANISH
Evaluation Systems group of Pearson
All program completers, 2013-14

135-FOREIGN LANGUAGE: SPANISH
Evaluation Systems group of Pearson
All program completers, 2012-13

155-LEARNING BEHAVIOR SPECIALIST |
Evaluation Systems group of Pearson
All enrolled students who have completed all noncl

155-LEARNING BEHAVIOR SPECIALIST |
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Evaluation Systems group of Pearson
Other enrolled students

155-LEARNING BEHAVIOR SPECIALIST |
Evaluation Systems group of Pearson
All program completers, 2014-15

12

269

12

100

155-LEARNING BEHAVIOR SPECIALIST |
Evaluation Systems group of Pearson
All program completers, 2013-14

155-LEARNING BEHAVIOR SPECIALIST |
Evaluation Systems group of Pearson
All program completers, 2012-13

19

278

19

100

115-MATHEMATICS
Evaluation Systems group of Pearson
All enrolled students who have completed all noncl

115-MATHEMATICS
Evaluation Systems group of Pearson
Other enrolled students

115-MATHEMATICS
Evaluation Systems group of Pearson
All program completers, 2014-15

115-MATHEMATICS
Evaluation Systems group of Pearson
All program completers, 2013-14

115-MATHEMATICS
Evaluation Systems group of Pearson
All program completers, 2012-13

105-SCIENCE: BIOLOGY
Evaluation Systems group of Pearson
All enrolled students who have completed all noncl

105-SCIENCE: BIOLOGY
Evaluation Systems group of Pearson
Other enrolled students

105-SCIENCE: BIOLOGY
Evaluation Systems group of Pearson
All program completers, 2014-15

11

267

11

100

105-SCIENCE: BIOLOGY
Evaluation Systems group of Pearson
All program completers, 2013-14

105-SCIENCE: BIOLOGY
Evaluation Systems group of Pearson
All program completers, 2012-13

106-SCIENCE: CHEMISTRY
Evaluation Systems group of Pearson
Other enrolled students

106-SCIENCE: CHEMISTRY
Evaluation Systems group of Pearson
All program completers, 2014-15

106-SCIENCE: CHEMISTRY
Evaluation Systems group of Pearson
All program completers, 2013-14

106-SCIENCE: CHEMISTRY
Evaluation Systems group of Pearson
All program completers, 2012-13

114-SOCIAL SCIENCE: HISTORY
Evaluation Systems group of Pearson
Other enrolled students

114-SOCIAL SCIENCE: HISTORY
Evaluation Systems group of Pearson
All program completers, 2014-15

114-SOCIAL SCIENCE: HISTORY
Evaluation Systems group of Pearson
All program completers, 2013-14

114-SOCIAL SCIENCE: HISTORY
Evaluation Systems group of Pearson

All program completers, 2012-13

https://title2.ed.gov/Secured/DataCollection/Institution/AssessmentRates.aspx

3/4



2/16/2017

Section Il Assessment Pass Rates

https://title2.ed.gov/Secured/DataCollection/Institution/AssessmentRates.aspx

117-SOCIAL SCIENCE: POLITICAL SCIENCE
Evaluation Systems group of Pearson
All program completers, 2012-13

1

118-SOCIAL SCIENCE: PSYCHOLOGY
Evaluation Systems group of Pearson
All program completers, 2013-14

118-SOCIAL SCIENCE: PSYCHOLOGY
Evaluation Systems group of Pearson
All program completers, 2012-13

163-SPECIAL ED. GENERAL CURRICULUM TEST
Evaluation Systems group of Pearson
All enrolled students who have completed all noncl

163-SPECIAL ED. GENERAL CURRICULUM TEST
Evaluation Systems group of Pearson
Other enrolled students

163-SPECIAL ED. GENERAL CURRICULUM TEST
Evaluation Systems group of Pearson
All program completers, 2014-15

11

253

11

100

163-SPECIAL ED. GENERAL CURRICULUM TEST
Evaluation Systems group of Pearson
All program completers, 2013-14

163-SPECIAL ED. GENERAL CURRICULUM TEST
Evaluation Systems group of Pearson
All program completers, 2012-13

19

262

19

100

145-VISUAL ARTS
Evaluation Systems group of Pearson
All program completers, 2014-15

145-VISUAL ARTS
Evaluation Systems group of Pearson
All program completers, 2013-14

145-VISUAL ARTS
Evaluation Systems group of Pearson
All program completers, 2012-13

ED gov This is a United States Department of Education computer system.

https://title2.ed.gov/Secured/DataCollection/Institution/AssessmentRates.aspx

AY 2014-15

About Title Il] Technical Assistance| Privacy Policy| Contacts

4/4



2/16/2017

title @

highereducationact

Dominican University
Alternative, IHE-based Program

VIEW TITLE Il REPORTS

Webinars

SUBMIT REPORTS

https://title2.ed.gov/Secured/DataCollection/Institution/AssessmentRates.aspx

Technical Assistance

2016

About Title Il| Contacts

User Manuals

Title II
Reports

Section Il Assessment Pass Rates

Program Data Collection
State Guidance
Choose Report Card
Welcome
Instructions
Institution Information
Section l.a Program Information
Section |.b Admissions
Section |.b Undergraduate Requirements
Section |.b Postgraduate Requirements
Section l.c Enrollment
Section |.d Supervised Clinical Experience
Section l.e Teachers Prepared by Subject Area
Section |.e Teachers Prepared by Academic Major
Section L.f Program Completers
Section Il Annual Goals - Mathematics
Section Il Annual Goals - Science
Section Il Annual Goals - Special Education

Section Il Annual Goals - Instruction of Limited
English Proficient Students

Section Il Assurances
Section lll Assessment Pass Rates
Section Il Summary Pass Rates
Section IV Low-Performing
Section V Use of Technology
Section VI Teacher Training
Section VIl Contextual Information
Section VIl Report Certification
Print Report
Print Prior Report

Account Information

Log Out

Assessment code - Assessment name
Test Company
Group

Number
taking
tests

Avg.
scaled
score

Number
passing
tests

Pass
rate
(%)

188-APT (ALL LEVELS)
Evaluation Systems group of Pearson
Other enrolled students

54

271

54

100

188-APT (ALL LEVELS)
Evaluation Systems group of Pearson
All program completers, 2014-15

82

265

82

100

188-APT (ALL LEVELS)
Evaluation Systems group of Pearson
All program completers, 2013-14

101-APT: BIRTH TO GRADE 3
Evaluation Systems group of Pearson
All program completers, 2013-14

13

276

13

100

101-APT: BIRTH TO GRADE 3
Evaluation Systems group of Pearson
All program completers, 2012-13

37

277

37

100

103-APT: GRADES 6-12
Evaluation Systems group of Pearson
All program completers, 2013-14

24

276

24

100

103-APT: GRADES 6-12
Evaluation Systems group of Pearson
All program completers, 2012-13

58

276

58

100

104-APT: GRADES K-12
Evaluation Systems group of Pearson
All program completers, 2013-14

104-APT: GRADES K-12
Evaluation Systems group of Pearson
All program completers, 2012-13

15

274

15

100

102-APT: GRADES K-9
Evaluation Systems group of Pearson
All program completers, 2013-14

72

275

72

100

102-APT: GRADES K-9
Evaluation Systems group of Pearson
All program completers, 2012-13

108

277

108

100

107-EARLY CHILDHOOD EDUCATION
Evaluation Systems group of Pearson
Other enrolled students

21

259

21

100

107-EARLY CHILDHOOD EDUCATION
Evaluation Systems group of Pearson
All program completers, 2014-15

11

252

11

100

107-EARLY CHILDHOOD EDUCATION
Evaluation Systems group of Pearson
All program completers, 2013-14

13

260

13

100

107-EARLY CHILDHOOD EDUCATION
Evaluation Systems group of Pearson
All program completers, 2012-13

37

256

37

100

110-ELEMENTARY/MIDDLE GRADES
Evaluation Systems group of Pearson

Other enrolled students
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110-ELEMENTARY/MIDDLE GRADES
Evaluation Systems group of Pearson
All program completers, 2014-15

63

273

63

100

110-ELEMENTARY/MIDDLE GRADES
Evaluation Systems group of Pearson
All program completers, 2013-14

76

276

76

100

110-ELEMENTARY/MIDDLE GRADES
Evaluation Systems group of Pearson
All program completers, 2012-13

127

274

127

100

111-ENGLISH LANGUAGE ARTS
Evaluation Systems group of Pearson
Other enrolled students

111-ENGLISH LANGUAGE ARTS
Evaluation Systems group of Pearson
All program completers, 2014-15

14

271

14

100

111-ENGLISH LANGUAGE ARTS
Evaluation Systems group of Pearson
All program completers, 2013-14

111-ENGLISH LANGUAGE ARTS
Evaluation Systems group of Pearson
All program completers, 2012-13

16

274

16

100

135-FOREIGN LANGUAGE: SPANISH
Evaluation Systems group of Pearson
All program completers, 2014-15

135-FOREIGN LANGUAGE: SPANISH
Evaluation Systems group of Pearson
All program completers, 2013-14

135-FOREIGN LANGUAGE: SPANISH
Evaluation Systems group of Pearson
All program completers, 2012-13

155-LEARNING BEHAVIOR SPECIALIST
Evaluation Systems group of Pearson
Other enrolled students

112

266

112

100

155-LEARNING BEHAVIOR SPECIALIST
Evaluation Systems group of Pearson
All program completers, 2013-14

115-MATHEMATICS
Evaluation Systems group of Pearson
All program completers, 2013-14

115-MATHEMATICS
Evaluation Systems group of Pearson
All program completers, 2012-13

10

281

10

100

105-SCIENCE: BIOLOGY
Evaluation Systems group of Pearson
Other enrolled students

105-SCIENCE: BIOLOGY
Evaluation Systems group of Pearson
All program completers, 2014-15

105-SCIENCE: BIOLOGY
Evaluation Systems group of Pearson
All program completers, 2013-14

12

274

12

100

105-SCIENCE: BIOLOGY
Evaluation Systems group of Pearson
All program completers, 2012-13

34

268

34

100

106-SCIENCE: CHEMISTRY
Evaluation Systems group of Pearson
Other enrolled students

106-SCIENCE: CHEMISTRY
Evaluation Systems group of Pearson
All program completers, 2014-15

106-SCIENCE: CHEMISTRY
Evaluation Systems group of Pearson
All program completers, 2013-14

106-SCIENCE: CHEMISTRY
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10

100
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Evaluation Systems group of Pearson
All program completers, 2012-13

114-SOCIAL SCIENCE: HISTORY
Evaluation Systems group of Pearson
All program completers, 2014-15

163-SPECIAL ED. GENERAL CURRICULUM TEST
Evaluation Systems group of Pearson
Other enrolled students

111

265

111} 100

163-SPECIAL ED. GENERAL CURRICULUM TEST
Evaluation Systems group of Pearson
All program completers, 2013-14
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