Webinars



VIEW TITLE II REPORTS

Login

SUBMIT REPORTS

Technical Assistance

User Manuals

About Title II| Contacts

Dominican University
Traditional Program

 $2016 \left| \begin{array}{l} \text{Title II} \\ \text{Reports} \end{array} \right.$

Section III Assessment Pass Rates

AY 2014-15

Program	Data	Coll	lection

State Guidance

Choose Report Card

Welcome

Instructions

Institution Information

Section I.a Program Information

Section I.b Admissions

Section I.b Undergraduate Requirements

Section I.b Postgraduate Requirements

Section I.c Enrollment

Section I.d Supervised Clinical Experience

Section I.e Teachers Prepared by Subject Area

Section I.e Teachers Prepared by Academic Major

Section I.f Program Completers

Section II Annual Goals - Mathematics

Section II Annual Goals - Science

Section II Annual Goals - Special Education

Section II Annual Goals - Instruction of Limited English Proficient Students

Section II Assurances

Section III Assessment Pass Rates

Section III Summary Pass Rates

Section IV Low-Performing

Section V Use of Technology

Section VI Teacher Training

Section VII Contextual Information

Section VIII Report Certification

Print Report

Print Prior Report

Account Information

Log Out

Assessment code - Assessment name Test Company Group	Number taking tests	Avg. scaled score	Number passing tests	Pass rate (%)
188-APT (ALL LEVELS) Evaluation Systems group of Pearson All enrolled students who have completed all noncl	4			
188-APT (ALL LEVELS) Evaluation Systems group of Pearson Other enrolled students	83	267	82	99
188-APT (ALL LEVELS) Evaluation Systems group of Pearson All program completers, 2014-15	42	258	39	93
188-APT (ALL LEVELS) Evaluation Systems group of Pearson All program completers, 2013-14	5			
101-APT: BIRTH TO GRADE 3 Evaluation Systems group of Pearson All program completers, 2013-14	7			
101-APT: BIRTH TO GRADE 3 Evaluation Systems group of Pearson All program completers, 2012-13	18	275	18	100
103-APT: GRADES 6-12 Evaluation Systems group of Pearson All program completers, 2013-14	19	276	19	100
103-APT: GRADES 6-12 Evaluation Systems group of Pearson All program completers, 2012-13	29	267	29	100
104-APT: GRADES K-12 Evaluation Systems group of Pearson All program completers, 2013-14	12	263	12	100
104-APT: GRADES K-12 Evaluation Systems group of Pearson All program completers, 2012-13	34	266	34	100
102-APT: GRADES K-9 Evaluation Systems group of Pearson All program completers, 2013-14	49	279	49	100
102-APT: GRADES K-9 Evaluation Systems group of Pearson All program completers, 2012-13	22	268	21	95
107-EARLY CHILDHOOD EDUCATION Evaluation Systems group of Pearson All enrolled students who have completed all noncl	4			
107-EARLY CHILDHOOD EDUCATION Evaluation Systems group of Pearson Other enrolled students	30	253	30	100
107-EARLY CHILDHOOD EDUCATION Evaluation Systems group of Pearson All program completers, 2014-15	22	260	22	100
107-EARLY CHILDHOOD EDUCATION Evaluation Systems group of Pearson	7			

3			
62	- 1		
62			
	271	62	100
	2/1	02	100
60	270	60	100
	276		100
50	2/0	50	100
25	264	25	100
1			
10	270	10	100
14	273	14	100
8			
9			
1			
-			
1			
1			
1			
1			
1			
5			
6			
4			
4			
2	\dashv		
-			
	1 10 14 8 8 9 1 1 1 1 1 5 6 4	25 264 1	25 264 25 1

https://title2.ed.gov/Secured/DataCollection/Institution	/Assessme	ntRates.	aspx	
Evaluation Systems group of Pearson Other enrolled students				
155-LEARNING BEHAVIOR SPECIALIST I Evaluation Systems group of Pearson All program completers, 2014-15	12	269	12	100
155-LEARNING BEHAVIOR SPECIALIST I Evaluation Systems group of Pearson All program completers, 2013-14	8			
155-LEARNING BEHAVIOR SPECIALIST I Evaluation Systems group of Pearson All program completers, 2012-13	19	278	19	100
115-MATHEMATICS Evaluation Systems group of Pearson All enrolled students who have completed all noncl	1			
115-MATHEMATICS Evaluation Systems group of Pearson Other enrolled students	2			
115-MATHEMATICS Evaluation Systems group of Pearson All program completers, 2014-15	8			
115-MATHEMATICS Evaluation Systems group of Pearson All program completers, 2013-14	2			
115-MATHEMATICS Evaluation Systems group of Pearson All program completers, 2012-13	5			
105-SCIENCE: BIOLOGY Evaluation Systems group of Pearson All enrolled students who have completed all noncl	3			
105-SCIENCE: BIOLOGY Evaluation Systems group of Pearson Other enrolled students	2			
105-SCIENCE: BIOLOGY Evaluation Systems group of Pearson All program completers, 2014-15	11	267	11	100
105-SCIENCE: BIOLOGY Evaluation Systems group of Pearson All program completers, 2013-14	7			
105-SCIENCE: BIOLOGY Evaluation Systems group of Pearson All program completers, 2012-13	5			
106-SCIENCE: CHEMISTRY Evaluation Systems group of Pearson Other enrolled students	2			
106-SCIENCE: CHEMISTRY Evaluation Systems group of Pearson All program completers, 2014-15	3			
106-SCIENCE: CHEMISTRY Evaluation Systems group of Pearson All program completers, 2013-14	1			
106-SCIENCE: CHEMISTRY Evaluation Systems group of Pearson All program completers, 2012-13	1			
114-SOCIAL SCIENCE: HISTORY Evaluation Systems group of Pearson Other enrolled students	3			
114-SOCIAL SCIENCE: HISTORY Evaluation Systems group of Pearson All program completers, 2014-15	5			
114-SOCIAL SCIENCE: HISTORY Evaluation Systems group of Pearson All program completers, 2013-14	3			
114-SOCIAL SCIENCE: HISTORY Evaluation Systems group of Pearson All program completers, 2012-13	6			

	1		ı	
117-SOCIAL SCIENCE: POLITICAL SCIENCE Evaluation Systems group of Pearson All program completers, 2012-13	1			
118-SOCIAL SCIENCE: PSYCHOLOGY Evaluation Systems group of Pearson All program completers, 2013-14	1			
118-SOCIAL SCIENCE: PSYCHOLOGY Evaluation Systems group of Pearson All program completers, 2012-13	1			
163-SPECIAL ED. GENERAL CURRICULUM TEST Evaluation Systems group of Pearson All enrolled students who have completed all noncl	2			
163-SPECIAL ED. GENERAL CURRICULUM TEST Evaluation Systems group of Pearson Other enrolled students	9			
163-SPECIAL ED. GENERAL CURRICULUM TEST Evaluation Systems group of Pearson All program completers, 2014-15	11	253	11	100
163-SPECIAL ED. GENERAL CURRICULUM TEST Evaluation Systems group of Pearson All program completers, 2013-14	8			
163-SPECIAL ED. GENERAL CURRICULUM TEST Evaluation Systems group of Pearson All program completers, 2012-13	19	262	19	100
145-VISUAL ARTS Evaluation Systems group of Pearson All program completers, 2014-15	5			
145-VISUAL ARTS Evaluation Systems group of Pearson All program completers, 2013-14	1			
145-VISUAL ARTS Evaluation Systems group of Pearson All program completers, 2012-13	6			

Section III Assessment Pass Rates

AY 2014-15



About Title II| Technical Assistance| Privacy Policy| Contacts

Webinars



VIEW TITLE II REPORTS

Login

SUBMIT REPORTS

Technical Assistance

User Manuals

About Title II| Contacts

Dominican University Alternative, IHE-based Program $2016 \left| \begin{array}{l} \text{Title II} \\ \text{Reports} \end{array} \right.$

Section III Assessment Pass Rates

AY 2014-15

Program	Data	Col	lection

State Guidance

Choose Report Card

Welcome

Instructions

Institution Information

Section I.a Program Information

Section I.b Admissions

Section I.b Undergraduate Requirements

Section I.b Postgraduate Requirements

Section I.c Enrollment

Section I.d Supervised Clinical Experience

Section I.e Teachers Prepared by Subject Area

Section I.e Teachers Prepared by Academic Major

Section I.f Program Completers

Section II Annual Goals - Mathematics

Section II Annual Goals - Science

Section II Annual Goals - Special Education

Section II Annual Goals - Instruction of Limited English Proficient Students

Section II Assurances

Section III Assessment Pass Rates

Section III Summary Pass Rates

Section IV Low-Performing

Section V Use of Technology

Section VI Teacher Training

Section VII Contextual Information

Section VIII Report Certification

Print Report

Print Prior Report

Account Information

Log Out

Assessment code - Assessment name Test Company Group	Number taking tests	Avg. scaled score	Number passing tests	Pass rate (%)
188-APT (ALL LEVELS) Evaluation Systems group of Pearson Other enrolled students	54	271	54	100
188-APT (ALL LEVELS) Evaluation Systems group of Pearson All program completers, 2014-15	82	265	82	100
188-APT (ALL LEVELS) Evaluation Systems group of Pearson All program completers, 2013-14	8			
101-APT: BIRTH TO GRADE 3 Evaluation Systems group of Pearson All program completers, 2013-14	13	276	13	100
101-APT: BIRTH TO GRADE 3 Evaluation Systems group of Pearson All program completers, 2012-13	37	277	37	100
103-APT: GRADES 6-12 Evaluation Systems group of Pearson All program completers, 2013-14	24	276	24	100
103-APT: GRADES 6-12 Evaluation Systems group of Pearson All program completers, 2012-13	58	276	58	100
104-APT: GRADES K-12 Evaluation Systems group of Pearson All program completers, 2013-14	4			
104-APT: GRADES K-12 Evaluation Systems group of Pearson All program completers, 2012-13	15	274	15	100
102-APT: GRADES K-9 Evaluation Systems group of Pearson All program completers, 2013-14	72	275	72	100
102-APT: GRADES K-9 Evaluation Systems group of Pearson All program completers, 2012-13	108	277	108	100
107-EARLY CHILDHOOD EDUCATION Evaluation Systems group of Pearson Other enrolled students	21	259	21	100
107-EARLY CHILDHOOD EDUCATION Evaluation Systems group of Pearson All program completers, 2014-15	11	252	11	100
107-EARLY CHILDHOOD EDUCATION Evaluation Systems group of Pearson All program completers, 2013-14	13	260	13	100
107-EARLY CHILDHOOD EDUCATION Evaluation Systems group of Pearson All program completers, 2012-13	37	256	37	100
110-ELEMENTARY/MIDDLE GRADES Evaluation Systems group of Pearson	43	271	43	100
Other enrolled students (Assessment Rates aspx	1			

https://title2.ed.gov/Secured/DataCollection/Inst	itution/Asse	essmentl	Rates.asp	X
110-ELEMENTARY/MIDDLE GRADES Evaluation Systems group of Pearson	63	273	63	100
All program completers, 2014-15 110-ELEMENTARY/MIDDLE GRADES	76	276	76	100
Evaluation Systems group of Pearson All program completers, 2013-14				
110-ELEMENTARY/MIDDLE GRADES Evaluation Systems group of Pearson	127	274	127	100
All program completers, 2012-13 111-ENGLISH LANGUAGE ARTS	9			
Evaluation Systems group of Pearson Other enrolled students	9			
111-ENGLISH LANGUAGE ARTS Evaluation Systems group of Pearson All program completers, 2014-15	14	271	14	100
111-ENGLISH LANGUAGE ARTS	9			
Evaluation Systems group of Pearson All program completers, 2013-14				
111-ENGLISH LANGUAGE ARTS Evaluation Systems group of Pearson All program completers, 2012-13	16	274	16	100
135-FOREIGN LANGUAGE: SPANISH Evaluation Systems group of Pearson	4			
All program completers, 2014-15 135-FOREIGN LANGUAGE: SPANISH	7			
Evaluation Systems group of Pearson All program completers, 2013-14				
135-FOREIGN LANGUAGE: SPANISH Evaluation Systems group of Pearson All program completers, 2012-13	9			
155-LEARNING BEHAVIOR SPECIALIST I	112	266	112	100
Evaluation Systems group of Pearson Other enrolled students				
155-LEARNING BEHAVIOR SPECIALIST I Evaluation Systems group of Pearson	1			
All program completers, 2013-14				
115-MATHEMATICS Evaluation Systems group of Pearson All program completers, 2013-14	3			
115-MATHEMATICS Evaluation Systems group of Pearson	10	281	10	100
All program completers, 2012-13 105-SCIENCE: BIOLOGY	8			
Evaluation Systems group of Pearson Other enrolled students				
105-SCIENCE: BIOLOGY Evaluation Systems group of Pearson All program completers, 2014-15	7			
105-SCIENCE: BIOLOGY Evaluation Systems group of Pearson All program completers, 2013-14	12	274	12	100
105-SCIENCE: BIOLOGY	34	268	34	100
Evaluation Systems group of Pearson All program completers, 2012-13				
106-SCIENCE: CHEMISTRY Evaluation Systems group of Pearson	2			
Other enrolled students 106-SCIENCE: CHEMISTRY	2			
Evaluation Systems group of Pearson All program completers, 2014-15				
106-SCIENCE: CHEMISTRY Evaluation Systems group of Pearson All program completers, 2013-14	3			
106-SCIENCE: CHEMISTRY	10	261	10	100

Evaluation Systems group of Pearson All program completers, 2012-13				
114-SOCIAL SCIENCE: HISTORY Evaluation Systems group of Pearson All program completers, 2014-15	3			
163-SPECIAL ED. GENERAL CURRICULUM TEST Evaluation Systems group of Pearson Other enrolled students	111	265	111	100
163-SPECIAL ED. GENERAL CURRICULUM TEST Evaluation Systems group of Pearson All program completers, 2013-14	1			

Section III Assessment Pass Rates

AY 2014-15



About Title II| Technical Assistance| Privacy Policy| Contacts